Khana Khazana

RESTAURANT AND TAKEAWAY
www.khanakhazana.uk

OPENING TIME
Monday to Sunday 12:00pm to 9:20pm

020 3500 1500
222-224, Green Street, London E7 8LE
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FOOD ALLERCY NOTICE

IF YOU HHAVE A
FOOD ALLERCY OR
A SPECIAL DIETARY
REQUIREMENT
PLEASE INFORM A
MEMBER OF OUR STAFF
BEFORE YOU PLACE
YOUR ORDER.

THANK YOU



F CHICKEN PAKORA

Chickan Pieces mixed wilh gram flour batter deeply fried and spices

FISH PAKORA

Mouth-waltering lresh piacas of fish with gram four batter deeply lried and herbs

PANEER PAKORA

Coltage chease mixed with herbs and spices with gram flour batter deeply
Iried

ONION BHAJI

Fried crispy Indian lritkers made wilh onion and gram flour

VEG SAMOSA

Ceeply fried mix vegelable pastry

CHICKEN SAMOSA

Mince meal mix in pastry and desply lried

MEAT SAMOSA

Mince meaal mix in pastry and desply fried

SAMOSA CHAAT

Spicad crispy samosas garnished with chick peas

ALOO PAPRI CHAAT

Aloo mixed wilh crispy papri served with yogurt and special sauces

ALOO TIKKI CHAAT

Deep fried potato pally served with chick peas curry and special sauces

PANI PURI (6 PCS)

Crispy balls served with chick peas polato masala and spicy waler
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VEG MANCHURIAN
An Indo Chinese dish made up deep ried mixed vegelable dumplings lossad
wikh special sauce

CHILLI PANEER

Fried tender cubes ol Indian cheese tossed with Lhe finest spices and sauces

CHILLI CHICKEN

Fried soft chicken pieces cooked in authentic sauces and chillies

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
Salt chicken cubses tossad in Indo Chinese sauce and garnished with peppsers
and chillies

MASALA CHIPS

Deep fried chips cooked in Indo Chinese sauce and garnished wilth spring
onion and coriander

£4.99

£4.99

£4.49

£ 4.49

£4.49

£4.49

£4.99

£4.99

£4.99

£4.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£5.49



CHICKEN NUGGETS (8 PCS)

Ceeply fried breaded chicken nuggets

CHICKEN NUGGETS (4 PCS) WITH FRIES

Ceeply lTied breaded chicken nuggets

CHICKEN BURGER

Chicken breast pally with salad and mayannaiss placed in a burgear bun

CHICKEN BURGER WITH FRIES £4.49

Chicken breast pally with salad and chees mayonnaise in a burger bun along
with Tries

VEGGIE BURGER £3.49

Mized wegelable pally, salad and mayonnaise placed in burger bun

VEGGIE BURGER WITH FRIES £4.49

Mized vegelable patly, salad and mayonnaise placed in burger bun

CHICKEN STRIPS (4 PCS) £ 3.99

Ceeply fried chickan strips

CHICKEN STRIPS (2 PCS) WITH FRIES £4.49

Ceeply Mtied chickan strips

FRIES £2.99

Ceeply fried polato chips

PERI PERI CHIPS £3.99

Spicy masala sprinkled on deep fried chips

CHICKEN POPCORN WITH FRIES (8PCS) £4.49




CHICKEN KEBAB (4PCS)
Chargrilled chicken kelabs with sizzling splees served with Tresh salad,
lermon and prekled grean chill

LAMB KEBAB (4PCS)
Chargrilled lamb kebabs with sizzling spices served with fresh salad, lemon
and pickled Craan Fitll

CHICKEN TIKKA (4PCS)
Chargrilled chicken pleces mannatad (0 tikka masala, served with fresh salad
ANd Saucas

PANEER TIKKA (4PCS)
Chargrilled pieces of cottage cheese with sizzling spices served with sauces
and frash salad

CHICKEN WINGS (5PCS)

Chargrilled chiclken wings, serwad with delicious sauces and fresh salad

LAMB CHOPS (5PCS)

Succulent baby lamib chops, marnnated in ginger, garlic and chers special

SpICas

PERI PERI CHICKEN HALF (2PCS)

Pean Par Chicken marinated swith sproa-mid yYogurt and chargrilbed fo
SiZzZlng tasta

PERI PERI CHICKEN FULL (4PCS)

Pan Perl Chicken marinated wath sprea-milx, yogurt and chargrilbed Tor
SIZZlng tasto

TANDOORI FISH TIKKA (4PCS)

Fish Tikka marinated in tandoon masala and chargnllaed

MIXED GRILL

3 lamb chops, 2 kebabs, 3 chicken wings and 2 pleces of chicken tikka

FAMILY PLATTER
4 pleces of lamb chops, 4 pieces of chicken tikka, 4 pleces of kebals, full peri
per chicken, 4 chicken wings and 2 butter naan

£6.99

£6.99

£7.49

£6.99

£11.99

£6.99

£11.99

£9.49

£19.99

£54.99
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CHICKEN KEBAB ROLL

Made walh delicious mince chircken and spices, served with mint sauce, salad
and wrapped ina fresh plain naan

LAMB KEBAB ROLL £4.99

Made with dellcious mince lamb and spleas, servad with mint sauce, salad
and wrapped ina fresh plam naan

CHICKEN TIKKA ROLL £6.49
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Onlled chicken preces, sensed with sauces and salad in a tandoor naan

PANEER TIKKA ROLL £6.99
Scrumptious cottage chaesae grilled and served with chutneys and salad in a
tandaan naan
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MIXED VEGETABLE

Mixed Vegaetables codked with spacial sploes

CHANA MASALA

Chickpeas cogked with fresh onons and tomotoes

CHANA DAL

Clicious chana dal, cocked with ginger, garlic, omnions, tomatoes and greon
kil

PALAK PANEER

Lriced cottage cheese culees cooked with spinach and special spices

MASALA BHINDI

Frash okra sauteed with onlons and daelicious spicaes

BOMBAY ALOO

Spiced curmed potatoes cooked with special hot sploes

PANEER TIKKA MASALA

Crur mouth-watering panear tikka 15 cooked with hot sauce

SHAHI PANEER

Special pangar cooked with creamy [omato saucs

KARAHI PANEER

Faneer sautead with green peppers, ginger and garlic paste in a spicy gravy

BUTTER PANEER MASALA

Faneer Cooked in a nch, craamyly gravy

DAL MAKHNI

classic lack lentll cooked with butter and special spicas

TARKA DAAL

Mutritious ome made yellow lentl] dish indispensable and full of protein

MALAI KOFTA

Very popular crearmy kefta curry This s our veg signature dish

MIXED VEG KORMA

Mixed Yeg Korma cooked with coconut crearm and milld sauea

SAAG ALOO

Spinach codkad with potatoes

VEGETABLE CURRIES

£7.49

£7.49

£7.49

£8.49

£8.49

£7.49

£8.99

£8.49

£8.49

£8.99

£7.99

£7.49

£8.99

£8.99

£7.99



KARAHI CHICKEN

Pieces of succulent chicken cooked with tomatoes and green peppers in a

tradiCional punjatl sauce

SAAGC CHICKEN

Spinach cooked with soft chicken

CHICKEN JALFREZI

Chicken cooked in fresh herbs and green chillizs ssith hot sploas

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

Chicken Ukka cubes cooked inan Indian spicy grasy

MURG DO PIAZA

Chicken cooked with anions and Spices

BUTTER CHICKEN

landoon Chickan cooked In Duthar

CHICKEN KORMA

Chicken cooked with coconut, nuts and fresh cream in a milld saucae

CHICKEN MADRAS

Chicken préeparad in madras hiot sploos

ACHARI CHICKEN

Chicken cum) cooked in traditional pekle splee mis

MURG KALI MIRCH

Chicken cooked with black pepper and other spices

MURG MAKHANI

Sucedlent chicken sansed IR a craamsy Ssauce laced with butter

TANDOORI CHICKEN MASALA

Fandoon chicken cooked in ROt grany

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99




' LAMB BHUNA

Larmbr cookaed in a splcy, thick sauce

LAHORI KARAHI GOSHT

mmmmm

SaAUCS

PALAK GOSHT

Majestic spinach lamb curnty Codked with traditional spices

LAME CHOP MASALA £10.99

landoor Lamb chops served Ina sploy masala sauce

ACHARI GOSHT £95.99

Lamb curry cocked |na traditional plckle splae rr, tangy and mecdium

Speoa

LAME BHADITARKA £9.99

& 900 yaars old recipe, Julcy cubes of boneless lamb that simply melt in the
mauth

FISH CURRY £10.99

Frash fish eooled in Marth-lndian sgEloes




BIRYANIS / RICE

Finest basmat] rice slowly cooked wilh spices, choose From The Tallowang
variants

CHICKEN BIRYANI
LAMEBE BIRYANI

FISH BIRYANI

CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI
PANEER TIKKA BIRYANI
VEG BIRYANI

MIXED VEG PILAU
JEERA RICE

BOILED RICE




BREADS / NAAN

All breads are made by hand and cooked to ordear

PLAIN NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
CHILLI NAAN

GARLIC NAAN Tt
ROGNI NAAN N

KEEMA NAAN ke T ; &

PESHAWARI NAAN -
PARATHA

ALOO PARATHA

PLAIN ROTI

BUTTER ROTI

£1.25
£1.49
£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£3.99
£3.99
£2.49
£3.99
£1.25
£1.49

PLAIN PAPADOM

Thin crisps made from lentils

MASALA PAPADOM
MANGO CHUTNEY
ONION SALAD

PUNJAEI GREEN SALAD
PLAIN YOGURT

RAITA

gt ;'“-.,1-"“""""

£0.75

£1.25
£0.75
£1.49
£2.99
£0.99
£1.99



CANS- COKE, DIET COKE, PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, 7UP, MIRINDA
(ORANGE, STRAWBERRY), FANTA, SPARKLING WATER £1.50

RUBICON MANGO (330ML) . £1.75
CAPRI-SUN, FRUIT SHOOT | £1.20

STILL WATER BOTTLE (500ML) £1.20
J20 / REDBULL £2.49

JUICES / LASSI

APPLE JUICE £1.99
ORANGE JUICE £1.99
PINEAPPLE JUICE £1.99
MANGO JUICE £1.99
PASSION FRUIT JUICE (GLASS) £2.99
PASSION FRUIT JUICE (JUG) £7.99
SWEET LASSI (GLASS) £2.99
SALTED LASSI (GLASS) £2.99
MANGO LASSI (GLASS) £2.99
SWEET LASSI / SALTED LASSI / MANGO LASSI (JUG) £7.99




| ENGLISH TEA

MASALA TEA (TEA BAGS)

GREEN TEA

COFFEE -t £2.99

W M e

STRAWBERRY MILK SHAKE £3.99
VANILLA MILK SHAKE £35.99
BANANA MILK SHAKE £35.99
OREO MILK SHAKE £4.99
SNICKERS MILK SHAKE £4.99
MARS MILK SHAKE £4.99
BOUNTY MILK SHAKE £4.99
FERRERO ROCHER MILK SHAKE £4.99
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¢! CLASSIC MOJITTO
STRAWBERRY MOJITTO
BLUE CURACOA SODA

MANGO MOJITTO
SUMMER PASSION

DESSERTS

GULAB JAMUN (2 PCS)
RASMALAI (2 PCS)
GULAB JAMUN WITH ICE CREAM

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE
0000200
Q0000660

IF ¥0U HAVE & FOOD ALLERGY OF & SPECIAL DIETARY BEQUIREMENT PLEASE INFORM
& MEMBER OF QUR STAFF BEFORE ¥0OL PLACE YOUR ORDER. THANE yOU

£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99

£3.99
£3.99
£5.99




