



# Khana Khazana

RESTAURANT AND TAKEAWAY www.khanakhazana.uk



# OPENING TIME

Monday to Sunday 12:00pm to 9:30pm

# 020 3500 1500

222-224, Green Street, London E7 8LE



# FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

IF YOU HAVE A
FOOD ALLERGY OR
A SPECIAL DIETARY
REQUIREMENT
PLEASE INFORM A
MEMBER OF OUR STAFF
BEFORE YOU PLACE
YOUR ORDER.

THANK YOU



STARTERS	
CHICKEN PAKORA Chicken Pieces mixed with gram flour batter deeply fried and spices	£4.99
FISH PAKORA  Mouth-watering fresh pieces of fish with gram flour batter deeply fried and herbs	£4.99
PANEER PAKORA  Cottage cheese mixed with herbs and spices with gram flour batter deeply fried	£4.99
ONION BHAJI Fried crispy Indian fritters made with onion and gram flour	£4.49
VEG SAMOSA Deeply fried mix vegetable pastry	£ 4.49
CHICKEN SAMOSA Mince meat mix in pastry and deeply fried	£4.49
MEAT SAMOSA Mince meat mix in pastry and deeply fried	£4.49
SAMOSA CHAAT Spiced crispy samosas garnished with chick peas	£4.99
ALOO PAPRI CHAAT Aloo mixed with crispy papri served with yogurt and special sauces	£4.99
ALOO TIKKI CHAAT Deep fried potato patty served with chick peas curry and special sauces	£4.99
PANI PURI (6 PCS) Crispy balls served with chick peas potato masala and spicy water	£4.99
VEG MANCHURIAN  An Indo Chinese dish made up deep fried mixed vegetable dumplings tossed with special sauce	£8.99
CHILLI PANEER Fried tender cubes of Indian cheese tossed with the finest spices and sauces	£8.99
CHILLI CHICKEN Fried soft chicken pieces cooked in authentic sauces and chillies	£8.99
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN Soft chicken cubes tossed in Indo Chinese sauce and garnished with peppers and chillies	£8.99
MASALA CHIPS  Deep fried chips cooked in Indo Chinese sauce and garnished with spring onion and coriander	£5.49



KIDS FOOD	
CHICKEN NUGGETS (8 PCS) Deeply fried breaded chicken nuggets	£3.99
CHICKEN NUGGETS (4 PCS) WITH FRIES Deeply fried breaded chicken nuggets	£4.49
CHICKEN BURGER Chicken breast patty with salad and mayonnaise placed in a burger bun	£3.49
CHICKEN BURGER WITH FRIES  Chicken breast patty with salad and chees mayonnaise in a burger bun along with fries	£4.49
VEGGIE BURGER Mixed vegetable patty, salad and mayonnaise placed in burger bun	£3.49
VEGGIE BURGER WITH FRIES  Mixed vegetable patty, salad and mayonnaise placed in burger bun	£4.49
CHICKEN STRIPS (4 PCS) Deeply fried chicken strips	£ 3.99
CHICKEN STRIPS (2 PCS) WITH FRIES Deeply fried chicken strips	£4.49
FRIES Deeply fried potato chips	£2.99
PERI PERI CHIPS Spicy masala sprinkled on deep fried chips	£3.99
CHICKEN POPCORN WITH FRIES (8PCS)	£4.49





GRILLS	
CHICKEN KEBAB (4PCS) Chargrilled chicken kebabs with sizzling spices served with fresh salad, lemon and pickled green chilli	£6.49
LAMB KEBAB (4PCS) Chargrilled lamb kebabs with sizzling spices served with fresh salad, lemon and pickled green chilli	£6.99
CHICKEN TIKKA (4PCS)  Chargrilled chicken pieces marinated in tikka masala, served with fresh salad and sauces	£6.99
PANEER TIKKA (4PCS) Chargrilled pieces of cottage cheese with sizzling spices served with sauces and fresh salad	£7.49
CHICKEN WINGS (5PCS) Chargrilled chicken wings, served with delicious sauces and fresh salad	£6.99
LAMB CHOPS (5PCS) Succulent baby lamb chops, marinated in ginger, garlic and chefs special spices	£11.99
PERI PERI CHICKEN HALF (2PCS)  Peri Peri Chicken marinated with spice-mix, yogurt and chargrilled for sizzling taste	£6.99
PERI PERI CHICKEN FULL (4PCS)  Peri Peri Chicken marinated with spice-mix, yogurt and chargrilled for sizzling taste	£11.99
TANDOORI FISH TIKKA (4PCS) Fish Tikka marinated in tandoori masala and chargrilled	£9.49
MIXED GRILL 3 lamb chops, 3 kebabs, 3 chicken wings and 3 pieces of chicken tikka	£19.99
FAMILY PLATTER 4 pieces of lamb chops, 4 pieces of chicken tikka, 4 pieces of kebab, full peri peri chicken, 4 chicken wings and 2 butter naan	£34.99
	ĝ.







# ROLLS

# CHICKEN KEBAB ROLL £4.49

Made with delicious mince chicken and spices, served with mint sauce, salad and wrapped in a fresh plain naan

## LAMB KEBAB ROLL £4.99

Made with delicious mince lamb and spices, served with mint sauce, salad and wrapped in a fresh plain naan

## CHICKEN TIKKA ROLL £6.49

Grilled chicken pieces, served with sauces and salad in a tandoori naan

#### PANEER TIKKA ROLL £6.99

Scrumptious cottage cheese grilled and served with chutneys and salad in a tandoori naan





Negeron e quones	
VEGETABLE CURRIES	
MIXED VEGETABLE Mixed Vegetables cooked with special spices	£7.49
CHANA MASALA Chickpeas cooked with fresh onions and tomotoes	£7.49
CHANA DAL Delicious chana dal, cooked with ginger, garlic, onions, tomotoes and green chilli	£7.49
PALAK PANEER Diced cottage cheese cubes cooked with spinach and special spices	£8.49
MASALA BHINDI Fresh okra sauteed with onions and delicious spices	£8.49
BOMBAY ALOO Spiced curried potatoes cooked with special hot spices	£7.49
PANEER TIKKA MASALA Our mouth-watering paneer tikka is cooked with hot sauce	£8.99
SHAHI PANEER Special paneer cooked with creamy tomato sauce	£8.49
KARAHI PANEER Paneer sauteed with green peppers, ginger and garlic paste in a spicy gravy	£8.49
BUTTER PANEER MASALA Paneer Cooked in a rich, creamy gravy	£8.99
DAL MAKHNI Classic black lentil cooked with butter and special spices	£7.99
TARKA DAAL Nutritious home made yellow lentil dish indispensable and full of protein	£7.49
MALAI KOFTA  Very popular creamy kofta curry This is our veg signature dish	£8.99
MIXED VEG KORMA Mixed Veg Korma cooked with coconut cream and mild sauce	£8.99
SAAG ALOO Spinach cooked with potatoes	£7.99
	l l



#### **CHICKEN CURRIES** KARAHI CHICKEN £8.99 Pieces of succulent chicken cooked with tomatoes and green peppers in a traditional punjabi sauce SAAG CHICKEN £8.99 Spinach cooked with soft chicken £8.99 CHICKEN JALFREZI Chicken cooked in fresh herbs and green chillies with hot spices CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA £8.99 Chicken tikka cubes cooked in an Indian spicy gravy MURG DO PIAZA £8.99 Chicken cooked with onions and spices BUTTER CHICKEN £8.99 Tandoori Chicken cooked in butter CHICKEN KORMA £8.99 Chicken cooked with coconut, nuts and fresh cream in a mild sauce CHICKEN MADRAS £8.99 Chicken prepared in madras hot spices ACHARI CHICKEN £8.99 Chicken cum) cooked in traditional pickle spice mix £8.99 MURG KALI MIRCH Chicken cooked with black pepper and other spices £8.99 MURG MAKHANI Succulent chicken served in a creamy sauce laced with butter TANDOORI CHICKEN MASALA £8.99 Tandoori chicken cooked in hot gravy





#### **MEAT CURRIES** LAMB BHUNA £9.99 Lamb cooked in a spicy, thick sauce LAHORI KARAHI GOSHT £9.99 Soft pieces of lamb cooked with tomotoes and green chillies with special sauce PALAK GOSHT £9.99 Majestic spinach lamb curry cooked with traditional spices LAMB CHOP MASALA £10.99 Tandoori Lamb chops served in a spicy masala sauce ACHARI GOSHT £9.99 Lamb curry cooked in a traditional pickle spice mix, tangy and medium spiced LAMB BHADITARKA £9.99 A 900 years old recipe, Juicy cubes of boneless lamb that simply melt in the mouth FISH CURRY £10.99

Fresh fish cooked in North-Indian spices





# **BIRYANIS / RICE**

Finest basmati rice slowly cooked with spices, choose from the following variants :

CHICKEN BIRYANI	£8.49
LAMB BIRYANI	£8.99
FISH BIRYANI	£9.99
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI	£9.99
PANEER TIKKA BIRYANI	£8.99
VEG BIRYANI	£7.99
MIXED VEG PILAU	£4.99
JEERA RICE	£4.49
BOILED RICE	£3.49





# **BREADS / NAAN**

All breads are made by hand and cooked to order

PLAIN NAAN	£	1.25
BUTTER NAAN	£	1.49
CHILLI NAAN	£	1.99
GARLIC NAAN	£	1.99
ROGNI NAAN	£	1.99
KEEMA NAAN	£	3.99
PESHAWARI NAAN	£	3.99
PARATHA	£	2.49
ALOO PARATHA	£	3.99
PLAIN ROTI	£	1.25
BUTTER ROTI	£	1.49
	SIDES	III
PLAIN PAPADOM Thin crisps made from lentils		0.75
	£	0.75
Thin crisps made from lentils	£	
Thin crisps made from lentils  MASALA PAPADOM	£	1.25
Thin crisps made from lentils  MASALA PAPADOM  MANGO CHUTNEY	£	1.25 0.75
Thin crisps made from lentils  MASALA PAPADOM  MANGO CHUTNEY  ONION SALAD	£ £ £	1.25 0.75 1.49
Thin crisps made from lentils  MASALA PAPADOM  MANGO CHUTNEY  ONION SALAD  PUNJABI GREEN SALAD	£ £ £ £	1.25 0.75 1.49 2.99



## DRINKS

CANS- COKE, DIET COKE, PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, 7UP, MIRINDA (ORANGE, STRAWBERRY), FANTA, SPARKLING WATER £1.50 RUBICON MANGO (330ML) £1.75 CAPRI-SUN, FRUIT SHOOT (Orange, Blackcurrant) £1.20 STILL WATER BOTTLE (500ML) £2.49

## JUICES / LASSI

APPLE JUICE	£1.99
ORANGE JUICE	£1.99
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£1.99
MANGO JUICE	£1.99
PASSION FRUIT JUICE (GLASS)	£2.99
PASSION FRUIT JUICE (JUG)	£7.99
SWEET LASSI (GLASS)	£2.99
SALTED LASSI (GLASS)	£2.99
MANGO LASSI (GLASS)	£2.99
SWEET LASSI / SALTED LASSI / MANGO LASSI (JUG)	£7.99





# **HOT DRINKS**

ENGLISH TEA

MASALA TEA (TEA BAGS)

GREEN TEA

COFFEE



£2.99 £1.49

£1.99

£2.99

## **MILK SHAKES**

STRAWBERRY MILK SHAKE	£3.99
VANILLA MILK SHAKE	£3.99
BANANA MILK SHAKE	£3.99
OREO MILK SHAKE	£4.99
SNICKERS MILK SHAKE	£4.99
MARS MILK SHAKE	£4.99
BOUNTY MILK SHAKE	£4.99
FERRERO ROCHER MILK SHAKE	£4.99



# **MOCKTAILS**

CLASSIC MOJITTO
STRAWBERRY MOJITTO
BLUE CURACOA SODA
MANGO MOJITTO
SUMMER PASSION



#### DESSERTS

GULAB JAMUN (2 PCS)	£3.99	
RASMALAI (2 PCS)	£3.99	
GULAB JAMUN WITH ICE CREAM	£5.99	



#### FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE



IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR A SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF OUR STAFF BEFORE YOU PLACE YOUR ORDER. THANK YOU